
                   

                             Shop               Clinic 

Monday 23rd December                                  8:00am – 7:30pm                   8am - 7:30pm 

Tuesday 24th December                                 8:00am – 3:30pm                    8am – 3:30pm  

Wednesday 25th December                                Closed                               Emergencies Only  

Thursday 26th December                                   Closed                    Emergency Appointments Available   10am-12pm                  

Friday 27th December                                   8:00am – 7:30pm                      8:00am – 7:30pm 

Saturday 28th December                              8:00am – 4:30pm                     8:00am – 4:30pm 

Sunday 29th December                                     Closed                     Emergency Appointments Available  10am-12pm 

Monday 30th December                               8:00am – 7:30pm                    8:00am – 7:30pm 

Tuesday 31st December                                8:00am - 5:30pm                     8:00am – 5:30pm       

Wednesday 1st January                                   Closed                     Emergency Appointments Available 10am-12pm 

Thursday 2nd January onwards, Our opening hours are operating as normal.  

 

For All Emergency Appointments, Please Call Us On 053 91 45755 

We would like to take this opportunity to wish you all a very Happy Christmas & 

a Healthy New Year. 


